WESTERN UNION TARIFF

(As of 1 October 2020)



PHILIPPINES/PHILIPPINES (USD)/MALAYSIA/BANGLADESH/INDIA								
Principal Amount (BND/USD)			Money in Minutes Transfer Fee (BND)		Direct to Bank Transfer Fee (BND)			
0.01	-	500.00	5.00		5.00			
500.01	-	2000.00	8.0	0	7.00			
20	00.01 and c	above	12.00		7.00			
INDONESIA/THAILAND								
Prin	ncipal Amou	ınt (BND)	Money in Minutes Transfer Fee (BND)		Direct to Bank Transfer Fee (BND)			
0.01	_	500.00	8.00		5.00			
500.01	-	2000.00	12.00		7.00			
2	000.01 and	above	15.00		7.00			
VIETNAM/VIETNAM(USD)/MYANMMAR/NEPAL/PAKISTAN/SRI LANKA								
Principo	al Amount (Amount (BND) / (USD) Money in Minutes Ti (BND)			Direct to Bank Transfer Fee (BND)			
0.01	_	500.00	10.00		5.00			
500.01	-	2000.00	15.	.00	7.00			
2	000.01 and	above	18.00		7.00			
CHINA/SI	NGAPOR	Ē,						
Prin	Principal Amount (BND)		Money in Minutes Transfer Fee (BND)		Direct to Bank Transfer Fee (BND)			
0.01	-	500.00	15.00		5.00			
500.01	-	2000.00	18.	.00	7.00			
2	000.01 and	above	25.00		7.00			
OTHER CO	OUNTRIES	S (MONEY IN M	1INUTES TRANSFE	R FEE)				
	Principal Amount (BND)			Money in Minutes Transfer Fee (BND)				
0.01	1	-	165.00	25.00				
165.0	165.01 -		335.00	40.00				
335.0	01	-	500.00	50.00				
500.0	500.01 -		670.00	60.00				
670.0	01	-	830.00	70.00				
830.0	01	-	1040.00	75.00				
1040.	01	-	1250.00	80.00				

1250.01	-	1670.01	91.20				
1670.01	-	2500.00	111.20				
2500.01	-	2925.00	131.20				
2925.01	-	3340.00	151.20				
3340.01	-	4175.00	181.20				
4175.01	-	5000.00	221.20				
5000.01	-	6000.00	261.20				
	6000.01 and above)	301.20				
OTHER COUNTRIES (DIRECT TO BANK TRANSFER FEE)							
	Principal Amount (BN	ID)	Direct to Bank Transfer Fee (BND)				
0.01	0.01 - 500.00		5.00				
500.01	-	2000.00	15.00				
	2000.01 and above)	25.00				